6/19/2015

gid LastName

418 FINKE

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

$29.95

$143.11

$173.06

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($694.00) ($49.65) 33

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,642.51) ($57.50) 75

($2,33651)  ($107.15) 108

Handle Net Handle

$773.60 $723.95
$1,843.12 $1,785.62
$2,616.72 $2,509.57

$0.00

$0.00

61

150

211



