Drawer Report WF

6/19/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
418 FINKE	\$29.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$694.00)	(\$49.65)	33	\$773.60	\$723.95	\$0.00	61
420 CORRY	\$143.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,642.51)	(\$57.50)	75	\$1,843.12	\$1,785.62	\$0.00	150
Totals:	\$173.06			(\$2,336.51)	(\$107.15)	108	\$2,616.72	\$2,509.57		211